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EVENT 301 Girls Open 400m IM                  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Christa Wilson 11 Bo Stockton   5:46.78   463  
 50m    35.66 100m  1:16.53 150m  2:00.79 200m  2:46.95 250m  3:36.85 300m  4:28.90 350m  5:08.03 400m  5:46.78 
    35.66    40.87    44.26    46.16    49.90    52.05    39.13    38.75 
2. Rachel Bradley 11 Middlesboro   5:48.97   455  
 50m    37.34 100m  1:22.47 150m  2:07.88 200m  2:52.71 250m  3:42.37 300m  4:32.79 350m  5:11.50 400m  5:48.97 
    37.34    45.13    45.41    44.83    49.66    50.42    38.71    37.47 
3. Melody Jones 11 Bo Stockton   5:57.98   421  
 50m    37.66 100m  1:20.24 150m  2:04.98 200m  2:48.70 250m  3:44.77 300m  4:39.65 350m  5:18.83 400m  5:57.98 
    37.66    42.58    44.74    43.72    56.07    54.88    39.18    39.15 
4. Erin Donnelly 11 Bo Stockton   5:59.66   415  
 50m    35.73 100m  1:20.84 150m  2:06.64 200m  2:52.27 250m  3:46.65 300m  4:40.80 350m  5:20.13 400m  5:59.66 
    35.73    45.11    45.80    45.63    54.38    54.15    39.33    39.53 
  Milli Steele 11 Bo Stockton  DQ            

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Laura McCluskey 12 Bo Stockton   5:44.46   473  
 50m    34.82 100m  1:22.06 150m  2:05.24 200m  2:48.74 250m  3:38.14 300m  4:28.16 350m  5:06.80 400m  5:44.46 
    34.82    47.24    43.18    43.50    49.40    50.02    38.64    37.66 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Emily Large 13 Newcastle   5:09.51   652  
 50m    31.84 100m  1:08.82 150m  1:50.03 200m  2:30.17 250m  3:15.00 300m  4:00.02 350m  4:36.00 400m  5:09.51 
    31.84    36.98    41.21    40.14    44.83    45.02    35.98    33.51 
2. Louisa Twigg 13 Pembs Cty   5:28.10   547  
 50m    35.93 100m  1:20.03 150m  2:01.34 200m  2:42.51 250m  3:27.23 300m  4:13.94 350m  4:51.86 400m  5:28.10 
    35.93    44.10    41.31    41.17    44.72    46.71    37.92    36.24 
3. Rebekah Worthy 13 Middlesboro   5:40.02   492  
 50m    35.23 100m  1:17.13 150m  2:00.28 200m  2:42.03 250m  3:31.86 300m  4:21.72 350m  5:01.80 400m  5:40.02 
    35.23    41.90    43.15    41.75    49.83    49.86    40.08    38.22 
4. Tia Stirland 13 Co Derby   5:43.51   477  
 50m    36.44 100m  1:19.45 150m  2:03.07 200m  2:46.35 250m  3:37.42 300m  4:27.69 350m  5:06.18 400m  5:43.51 
    36.44    43.01    43.62    43.28    51.07    50.27    38.49    37.33 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Isobel Griffiths 15 Co Birm'ham   5:00.05   715  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:07.98 150m  1:46.67 200m  2:24.57 250m  3:10.16 300m  3:55.32 350m  4:28.29 400m  5:00.05 
    31.88    36.10    38.69    37.90    45.59    45.16    32.97    31.76 
2. Niamh McDonagh 15 Bo Stockton   5:02.20   700  
 50m    32.63 100m  1:09.46 150m  1:49.61 200m  2:28.66 250m  3:10.04 300m  3:52.63 350m  4:28.01 400m  5:02.20 
    32.63    36.83    40.15    39.05    41.38    42.59    35.38    34.19 
3. Morgen Watson 15 Co Birm'ham   5:03.82   689  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:09.77 150m  1:48.39 200m  2:27.03 250m  3:09.98 300m  3:54.18 350m  4:29.42 400m  5:03.82 
    32.04    37.73    38.62    38.64    42.95    44.20    35.24    34.40 
4. Kate Clifton 14 Co Sheffield   5:06.21   673  
 50m    32.46 100m  1:09.83 150m  1:48.54 200m  2:26.00 250m  3:11.60 300m  3:57.10 350m  4:32.35 400m  5:06.21 
    32.46    37.37    38.71    37.46    45.60    45.50    35.25    33.86 
5. Rebecca Kamau 15 Co Birm'ham   5:08.95   655  
 50m    31.90 100m  1:09.60 150m  1:49.81 200m  2:29.31 250m  3:14.32 300m  3:59.35 350m  4:34.34 400m  5:08.95 
    31.90    37.70    40.21    39.50    45.01    45.03    34.99    34.61 
6. Kate Davies 14 Co Birm'ham   5:09.14   654  
 50m    33.18 100m  1:11.09 150m  1:51.63 200m  2:30.91 250m  3:15.17 300m  3:59.51 350m  4:35.58 400m  5:09.14 
    33.18    37.91    40.54    39.28    44.26    44.34    36.07    33.56 
7. Aimee Hawke 14 Bo Stockton   5:11.17   641  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:08.84 150m  1:49.15 200m  2:28.63 250m  3:13.60 300m  3:59.03 350m  4:36.20 400m  5:11.17 
    32.04    36.80    40.31    39.48    44.97    45.43    37.17    34.97 
8. Keelan Fitton 14 Bo Kirklees   5:12.37   634  
 50m    33.82 100m  1:12.18 150m  1:53.35 200m  2:33.37 250m  3:17.89 300m  4:00.36 350m  4:37.32 400m  5:12.37 
    33.82    38.36    41.17    40.02    44.52    42.47    36.96    35.05 
9. Rachel Taylor 15 Co Sund'land   5:13.20   629  
 50m    33.02 100m  1:10.99 150m  1:51.30 200m  2:31.53 250m  3:15.06 300m  3:58.59 350m  4:37.02 400m  5:13.20 
    33.02    37.97    40.31    40.23    43.53    43.53    38.43    36.18 
10. Shannon McGahey 15 KingstonHull   5:14.22   623  
 50m    33.37 100m  1:11.29 150m  1:51.57 200m  2:30.70 250m  3:17.54 300m  4:05.21 350m  4:39.96 400m  5:14.22 
    33.37    37.92    40.28    39.13    46.84    47.67    34.75    34.26 
11. Rachel Morris 15 Co Manch Aq   5:15.20   617  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:10.61 150m  1:52.30 200m  2:33.38 250m  3:18.43 300m  4:03.99 350m  4:40.46 400m  5:15.20 
    32.51    38.10    41.69    41.08    45.05    45.56    36.47    34.74 
12. Kate Macphee 15 Newcastle   5:16.51   610  
 50m    33.48 100m  1:13.12 150m  1:53.91 200m  2:33.99 250m  3:19.35 300m  4:05.07 350m  4:41.34 400m  5:16.51 
    33.48    39.64    40.79    40.08    45.36    45.72    36.27    35.17 
13. Lauren Patterson 15 Chester Le S   5:17.84   602  
 50m    32.31 100m  1:10.24 150m  1:50.17 200m  2:30.47 250m  3:17.70 300m  4:05.75 350m  4:41.24 400m  5:17.84 
    32.31    37.93    39.93    40.30    47.23    48.05    35.49    36.60 
14. Ellie Reidy 15 Bo Kirklees   5:18.06   601  
 50m    32.95 100m  1:10.89 150m  1:53.37 200m  2:35.62 250m  3:18.14 300m  4:01.74 350m  4:40.99 400m  5:18.06 
    32.95    37.94    42.48    42.25    42.52    43.60    39.25    37.07 
15. Anya Sordy 15 Co Sund'land   5:20.91   585  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:10.52 150m  1:54.43 200m  2:35.39 250m  3:22.93 300m  4:10.89 350m  4:47.25 400m  5:20.91 
    31.85    38.67    43.91    40.96    47.54    47.96    36.36    33.66 
16. Isobel Meikle 15 Co Manch Aq   5:28.06   547  
 50m    34.61 100m  1:15.49 150m  1:58.54 200m  2:38.87 250m  3:26.49 300m  4:13.54 350m  4:51.80 400m  5:28.06 
    34.61    40.88    43.05    40.33    47.62    47.05    38.26    36.26 
17. Devyn Leask 15 Bo Kirklees   5:28.88   543  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:11.40 150m  1:52.81 200m  2:34.99 250m  3:24.11 300m  4:14.87 350m  4:53.06 400m  5:28.88 
    32.51    38.89    41.41    42.18    49.12    50.76    38.19    35.82 
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18. Isabel Spinley 14 Deepings   5:30.90   533  
 50m    33.08 100m  1:11.80 150m  1:54.49 200m  2:36.30 250m  3:25.71 300m  4:16.40 350m  4:54.02 400m  5:30.90 
    33.08    38.72    42.69    41.81    49.41    50.69    37.62    36.88 
19. Alice Gowing 15 South Lincs   5:33.37   522  
 50m    34.91 100m  1:15.55 150m  1:58.21 200m  2:39.74 250m  3:30.27 300m  4:19.66 350m  4:56.95 400m  5:33.37 
    34.91    40.64    42.66    41.53    50.53    49.39    37.29    36.42 

16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Lily West 17 Hatfield   4:57.46   734  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:06.72 150m  1:47.81 200m  2:28.30 250m  3:08.37 300m  3:49.81 350m  4:24.36 400m  4:57.46 
    31.42    35.30    41.09    40.49    40.07    41.44    34.55    33.10 
2. Chloe Finch 16 Co Birm'ham   4:59.77   718  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:08.09 150m  1:47.59 200m  2:25.40 250m  3:11.22 300m  3:56.83 350m  4:29.41 400m  4:59.77 
    31.85    36.24    39.50    37.81    45.82    45.61    32.58    30.36 
3. Philippa Shuttleworth 17 Hatfield   5:05.71   676  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:07.35 150m  1:46.57 200m  2:25.77 250m  3:10.41 300m  3:56.72 350m  4:31.97 400m  5:05.71 
    32.04    35.31    39.22    39.20    44.64    46.31    35.25    33.74 
4. Charlotte Evans 17 Loughboro Un   5:06.07   674  
 50m    31.79 100m  1:08.69 150m  1:46.30 200m  2:22.80 250m  3:08.61 300m  3:55.76 350m  4:31.71 400m  5:06.07 
    31.79    36.90    37.61    36.50    45.81    47.15    35.95    34.36 
5. Katie Rees 16 Bridgend Cty   5:07.34   666  
 50m    33.10 100m  1:09.14 150m  1:49.47 200m  2:29.61 250m  3:12.28 300m  3:56.38 350m  4:32.59 400m  5:07.34 
    33.10    36.04    40.33    40.14    42.67    44.10    36.21    34.75 
6. Lucy Howarth 17 Newcastle   5:07.84   663  
 50m    32.42 100m  1:10.39 150m  1:51.41 200m  2:30.96 250m  3:13.58 300m  3:57.23 350m  4:33.33 400m  5:07.84 
    32.42    37.97    41.02    39.55    42.62    43.65    36.10    34.51 
7. Gabrielle Burdess 16 Chester Le S   5:08.78   656  
 50m    31.83 100m  1:09.61 150m  1:50.71 200m  2:31.60 250m  3:14.91 300m  3:58.49 350m  4:34.75 400m  5:08.78 
    31.83    37.78    41.10    40.89    43.31    43.58    36.26    34.03 
8. Danielle Gilbert 16 Derwentside   5:11.73   638  
 50m    32.01 100m  1:10.36 150m  1:53.27 200m  2:34.93 250m  3:16.62 300m  4:00.50 350m  4:36.64 400m  5:11.73 
    32.01    38.35    42.91    41.66    41.69    43.88    36.14    35.09 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Lily West 17 Hatfield   4:57.46   734  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:06.72 150m  1:47.81 200m  2:28.30 250m  3:08.37 300m  3:49.81 350m  4:24.36 400m  4:57.46 
    31.42    35.30    41.09    40.49    40.07    41.44    34.55    33.10 
2. Chloe Finch 16 Co Birm'ham   4:59.77   718  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:08.09 150m  1:47.59 200m  2:25.40 250m  3:11.22 300m  3:56.83 350m  4:29.41 400m  4:59.77 
    31.85    36.24    39.50    37.81    45.82    45.61    32.58    30.36 
3. Isobel Griffiths 15 Co Birm'ham   5:00.05   715  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:07.98 150m  1:46.67 200m  2:24.57 250m  3:10.16 300m  3:55.32 350m  4:28.29 400m  5:00.05 
    31.88    36.10    38.69    37.90    45.59    45.16    32.97    31.76 
4. Niamh McDonagh 15 Bo Stockton   5:02.20   700  
 50m    32.63 100m  1:09.46 150m  1:49.61 200m  2:28.66 250m  3:10.04 300m  3:52.63 350m  4:28.01 400m  5:02.20 
    32.63    36.83    40.15    39.05    41.38    42.59    35.38    34.19 
5. Morgen Watson 15 Co Birm'ham   5:03.82   689  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:09.77 150m  1:48.39 200m  2:27.03 250m  3:09.98 300m  3:54.18 350m  4:29.42 400m  5:03.82 
    32.04    37.73    38.62    38.64    42.95    44.20    35.24    34.40 
6. Philippa Shuttleworth 17 Hatfield   5:05.71   676  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:07.35 150m  1:46.57 200m  2:25.77 250m  3:10.41 300m  3:56.72 350m  4:31.97 400m  5:05.71 
    32.04    35.31    39.22    39.20    44.64    46.31    35.25    33.74 
7. Charlotte Evans 17 Loughboro Un   5:06.07   674  
 50m    31.79 100m  1:08.69 150m  1:46.30 200m  2:22.80 250m  3:08.61 300m  3:55.76 350m  4:31.71 400m  5:06.07 
    31.79    36.90    37.61    36.50    45.81    47.15    35.95    34.36 
8. Kate Clifton 14 Co Sheffield   5:06.21   673  
 50m    32.46 100m  1:09.83 150m  1:48.54 200m  2:26.00 250m  3:11.60 300m  3:57.10 350m  4:32.35 400m  5:06.21 
    32.46    37.37    38.71    37.46    45.60    45.50    35.25    33.86 
9. Lucy Ellis 18 Co Sund'land   5:06.65   670  
 50m    32.09 100m  1:10.98 150m  1:48.35 200m  2:27.13 250m  3:12.06 300m  3:59.07 350m  4:33.09 400m  5:06.65 
    32.09    38.89    37.37    38.78    44.93    47.01    34.02    33.56 
10. Katie Rees 16 Bridgend Cty   5:07.34   666  
 50m    33.10 100m  1:09.14 150m  1:49.47 200m  2:29.61 250m  3:12.28 300m  3:56.38 350m  4:32.59 400m  5:07.34 
    33.10    36.04    40.33    40.14    42.67    44.10    36.21    34.75 
11. Lucinda Campbell 18 Loughboro Un   5:07.37   666  
 50m    33.31 100m  1:09.94 150m  1:48.42 200m  2:25.79 250m  3:13.06 300m  3:59.71 350m  4:34.11 400m  5:07.37 
    33.31    36.63    38.48    37.37    47.27    46.65    34.40    33.26 
12. Lucy Howarth 17 Newcastle   5:07.84   663  
 50m    32.42 100m  1:10.39 150m  1:51.41 200m  2:30.96 250m  3:13.58 300m  3:57.23 350m  4:33.33 400m  5:07.84 
    32.42    37.97    41.02    39.55    42.62    43.65    36.10    34.51 
13. Kay De Courcy 19 Loughboro Un   5:08.34   659  
 50m    31.89 100m  1:08.56 150m  1:49.34 200m  2:28.12 250m  3:11.44 300m  3:54.92 350m  4:33.03 400m  5:08.34 
    31.89    36.67    40.78    38.78    43.32    43.48    38.11    35.31 
14. Gabrielle Burdess 16 Chester Le S   5:08.78   656  
 50m    31.83 100m  1:09.61 150m  1:50.71 200m  2:31.60 250m  3:14.91 300m  3:58.49 350m  4:34.75 400m  5:08.78 
    31.83    37.78    41.10    40.89    43.31    43.58    36.26    34.03 
15. Rebecca Kamau 15 Co Birm'ham   5:08.95   655  
 50m    31.90 100m  1:09.60 150m  1:49.81 200m  2:29.31 250m  3:14.32 300m  3:59.35 350m  4:34.34 400m  5:08.95 
    31.90    37.70    40.21    39.50    45.01    45.03    34.99    34.61 
16. Kate Davies 14 Co Birm'ham   5:09.14   654  
 50m    33.18 100m  1:11.09 150m  1:51.63 200m  2:30.91 250m  3:15.17 300m  3:59.51 350m  4:35.58 400m  5:09.14 
    33.18    37.91    40.54    39.28    44.26    44.34    36.07    33.56 
17. Emily Large 13 Newcastle   5:09.51   652  
 50m    31.84 100m  1:08.82 150m  1:50.03 200m  2:30.17 250m  3:15.00 300m  4:00.02 350m  4:36.00 400m  5:09.51 
    31.84    36.98    41.21    40.14    44.83    45.02    35.98    33.51 
18. Rachael Wilson 26 Derwentside   5:11.03   642  
 50m    31.68 100m  1:09.31 150m  1:51.40 200m  2:33.95 250m  3:15.58 300m  4:00.82 350m  4:36.31 400m  5:11.03 
    31.68    37.63    42.09    42.55    41.63    45.24    35.49    34.72 
19. Aimee Hawke 14 Bo Stockton   5:11.17   641  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:08.84 150m  1:49.15 200m  2:28.63 250m  3:13.60 300m  3:59.03 350m  4:36.20 400m  5:11.17 
    32.04    36.80    40.31    39.48    44.97    45.43    37.17    34.97 



Burns Open Meet 2015 
 (Under ASA Laws, ASA Technical Rules) 

A Level One Licensed Meet - No. 1NE150087 
Ponds Forge Sheffield 25

th
 January  

Session 3 
 

 

20. Danielle Gilbert 16 Derwentside   5:11.73   638  
 50m    32.01 100m  1:10.36 150m  1:53.27 200m  2:34.93 250m  3:16.62 300m  4:00.50 350m  4:36.64 400m  5:11.73 
    32.01    38.35    42.91    41.66    41.69    43.88    36.14    35.09 
21. Keelan Fitton 14 Bo Kirklees   5:12.37   634  
 50m    33.82 100m  1:12.18 150m  1:53.35 200m  2:33.37 250m  3:17.89 300m  4:00.36 350m  4:37.32 400m  5:12.37 
    33.82    38.36    41.17    40.02    44.52    42.47    36.96    35.05 
22. Rachel Taylor 15 Co Sund'land   5:13.20   629  
 50m    33.02 100m  1:10.99 150m  1:51.30 200m  2:31.53 250m  3:15.06 300m  3:58.59 350m  4:37.02 400m  5:13.20 
    33.02    37.97    40.31    40.23    43.53    43.53    38.43    36.18 
23. Shannon McGahey 15 KingstonHull   5:14.22   623  
 50m    33.37 100m  1:11.29 150m  1:51.57 200m  2:30.70 250m  3:17.54 300m  4:05.21 350m  4:39.96 400m  5:14.22 
    33.37    37.92    40.28    39.13    46.84    47.67    34.75    34.26 
24. Rachel Morris 15 Co Manch Aq   5:15.20   617  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:10.61 150m  1:52.30 200m  2:33.38 250m  3:18.43 300m  4:03.99 350m  4:40.46 400m  5:15.20 
    32.51    38.10    41.69    41.08    45.05    45.56    36.47    34.74 
25. Shannon Brealey 18 Co Manch Aq   5:15.59   615  
 50m    33.19 100m  1:10.68 150m  1:49.87 200m  2:28.99 250m  3:16.02 300m  4:02.95 350m  4:40.41 400m  5:15.59 
    33.19    37.49    39.19    39.12    47.03    46.93    37.46    35.18 
26. Kate Macphee 15 Newcastle   5:16.51   610  
 50m    33.48 100m  1:13.12 150m  1:53.91 200m  2:33.99 250m  3:19.35 300m  4:05.07 350m  4:41.34 400m  5:16.51 
    33.48    39.64    40.79    40.08    45.36    45.72    36.27    35.17 
27. Lauren Patterson 15 Chester Le S   5:17.84   602  
 50m    32.31 100m  1:10.24 150m  1:50.17 200m  2:30.47 250m  3:17.70 300m  4:05.75 350m  4:41.24 400m  5:17.84 
    32.31    37.93    39.93    40.30    47.23    48.05    35.49    36.60 
28. Ellie Reidy 15 Bo Kirklees   5:18.06   601  
 50m    32.95 100m  1:10.89 150m  1:53.37 200m  2:35.62 250m  3:18.14 300m  4:01.74 350m  4:40.99 400m  5:18.06 
    32.95    37.94    42.48    42.25    42.52    43.60    39.25    37.07 
29. Anya Sordy 15 Co Sund'land   5:20.91   585  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:10.52 150m  1:54.43 200m  2:35.39 250m  3:22.93 300m  4:10.89 350m  4:47.25 400m  5:20.91 
    31.85    38.67    43.91    40.96    47.54    47.96    36.36    33.66 
30. Isobel Meikle 15 Co Manch Aq   5:28.06   547  
 50m    34.61 100m  1:15.49 150m  1:58.54 200m  2:38.87 250m  3:26.49 300m  4:13.54 350m  4:51.80 400m  5:28.06 
    34.61    40.88    43.05    40.33    47.62    47.05    38.26    36.26 
31. Louisa Twigg 13 Pembs Cty   5:28.10   547  
 50m    35.93 100m  1:20.03 150m  2:01.34 200m  2:42.51 250m  3:27.23 300m  4:13.94 350m  4:51.86 400m  5:28.10 
    35.93    44.10    41.31    41.17    44.72    46.71    37.92    36.24 
32. Devyn Leask 15 Bo Kirklees   5:28.88   543  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:11.40 150m  1:52.81 200m  2:34.99 250m  3:24.11 300m  4:14.87 350m  4:53.06 400m  5:28.88 
    32.51    38.89    41.41    42.18    49.12    50.76    38.19    35.82 
33. Isabel Spinley 14 Deepings   5:30.90   533  
 50m    33.08 100m  1:11.80 150m  1:54.49 200m  2:36.30 250m  3:25.71 300m  4:16.40 350m  4:54.02 400m  5:30.90 
    33.08    38.72    42.69    41.81    49.41    50.69    37.62    36.88 
34. Alice Gowing 15 South Lincs   5:33.37   522  
 50m    34.91 100m  1:15.55 150m  1:58.21 200m  2:39.74 250m  3:30.27 300m  4:19.66 350m  4:56.95 400m  5:33.37 
    34.91    40.64    42.66    41.53    50.53    49.39    37.29    36.42 
35. Rebekah Worthy 13 Middlesboro   5:40.02   492  
 50m    35.23 100m  1:17.13 150m  2:00.28 200m  2:42.03 250m  3:31.86 300m  4:21.72 350m  5:01.80 400m  5:40.02 
    35.23    41.90    43.15    41.75    49.83    49.86    40.08    38.22 
36. Tia Stirland 13 Co Derby   5:43.51   477  
 50m    36.44 100m  1:19.45 150m  2:03.07 200m  2:46.35 250m  3:37.42 300m  4:27.69 350m  5:06.18 400m  5:43.51 
    36.44    43.01    43.62    43.28    51.07    50.27    38.49    37.33 
37. Laura McCluskey 12 Bo Stockton   5:44.46   473  
 50m    34.82 100m  1:22.06 150m  2:05.24 200m  2:48.74 250m  3:38.14 300m  4:28.16 350m  5:06.80 400m  5:44.46 
    34.82    47.24    43.18    43.50    49.40    50.02    38.64    37.66 
38. Christa Wilson 11 Bo Stockton   5:46.78   463  
 50m    35.66 100m  1:16.53 150m  2:00.79 200m  2:46.95 250m  3:36.85 300m  4:28.90 350m  5:08.03 400m  5:46.78 
    35.66    40.87    44.26    46.16    49.90    52.05    39.13    38.75 
39. Rachel Bradley 11 Middlesboro   5:48.97   455  
 50m    37.34 100m  1:22.47 150m  2:07.88 200m  2:52.71 250m  3:42.37 300m  4:32.79 350m  5:11.50 400m  5:48.97 
    37.34    45.13    45.41    44.83    49.66    50.42    38.71    37.47 
40. Melody Jones 11 Bo Stockton   5:57.98   421  
 50m    37.66 100m  1:20.24 150m  2:04.98 200m  2:48.70 250m  3:44.77 300m  4:39.65 350m  5:18.83 400m  5:57.98 
    37.66    42.58    44.74    43.72    56.07    54.88    39.18    39.15 
41. Erin Donnelly 11 Bo Stockton   5:59.66   415  
 50m    35.73 100m  1:20.84 150m  2:06.64 200m  2:52.27 250m  3:46.65 300m  4:40.80 350m  5:20.13 400m  5:59.66 
    35.73    45.11    45.80    45.63    54.38    54.15    39.33    39.53 
  Milli Steele 11 Bo Stockton  DQ            
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EVENT 302 Boys Open 200m Backstroke           
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lewis Maxwell 11 Derwentside   2:46.97   301     37.72 -  2:03.95 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Timothy Hughes 12 Hatfield   2:47.73   297     39.88  1:22.62  2:05.20 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Luke Elliott 15 South Lincs   2:14.42   577     32.70  1:07.33  1:41.44 
2. Nathan Hughes 14 Hatfield   2:14.85   571     30.98  1:05.48  1:40.63 
3. James Keyworth 15 Chester Le S   2:20.39   506     33.05  1:08.94  1:44.12 
4. Bailey Hairsine 15 KingstonHull   2:20.58   504     32.25  1:07.42  1:43.83 
5. Matthew Liddle 15 Bo Kirklees   2:22.06   488     32.42  1:07.52  1:44.47 
6. Oliver O'Halleron 14 Gates &Whick   2:24.24   467     33.33  1:10.74  1:47.93 
7. Matthew Gray 15 South Lincs   2:24.68   462     33.45  1:09.58  1:48.39 
8. Joseph Martin 14 Gates &Whick   2:26.36   447     33.33  1:10.04  1:48.27 
9. Alexander Mason 14 Chester Le S   2:28.07   431     33.79  1:11.14  1:50.30 
10. Charlie Brown 14 Co Sheffield   2:28.60   427     34.23  1:12.37  1:50.63 
11. Aidan Bryce 14 Co Newport   2:28.93   424     34.44  1:12.22  1:50.91 

16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Perry Gardner 17 Middlesboro   2:06.59   691     29.96  1:01.57  1:34.82 
2. Daniel Cross 17 Bo Kirklees   2:07.80   671     30.06  1:02.26  1:35.23 
3. Jacob Greenow 16 TauntonDeane   2:08.82   655     30.37  1:02.51  1:35.69 
4. Dominic Walker 16 Co Salford   2:10.07   637     29.79  1:02.56  1:36.38 
5. Joshua Cosgrove 17 Co Salford   2:11.71   613     30.78  1:04.63  1:38.94 
6. Samuel Budd 16 Co Sheffield   2:11.99   609     30.84  1:04.71  1:39.32 
7. Jake Dixon 16 Co Birm'ham   2:13.47   589     31.08  1:05.51  1:40.11 
8. Adam Charlton 17 Chester Le S   2:14.72   573     30.90  1:05.10  1:40.00 
9. Tom Mitchell 17 South Lincs   2:15.61   562     31.10  1:05.18  1:41.01 
10. Angus Waugh 17 Newcastle   2:15.77   560     31.68  1:06.23  1:41.17 
11. Aidan McDonagh 17 Bo Stockton   2:15.79   559     31.70  1:06.07  1:41.49 
12. William Ryley 16 Co Newport   2:15.98   557     31.80  1:06.04  1:41.67 
13. Matthew Reay 17 Newcastle   2:17.26   542     30.97  1:05.33  1:41.21 
14. Oliver Houghton 16 Co Manch Aq   2:17.80   535     30.98  1:05.26  1:41.11 
15. Zak Logue 16 Co Sund'land   2:17.97   533     32.85  1:07.56  1:42.96 
16. Lewis Robertson 17 Billingham   2:19.73   513     32.99  1:08.67  1:44.37 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Adam Taylor 18 Co Sund'land   2:04.10   733     29.93  1:01.24  1:32.82 
2. Perry Gardner 17 Middlesboro   2:06.59   691     29.96  1:01.57  1:34.82 
3. Daniel Cross 17 Bo Kirklees   2:07.80   671     30.06  1:02.26  1:35.23 
4. Archie Mitchell 18 Co Sheffield   2:08.11   666     30.07  1:02.60  1:35.83 
5. Jacob Greenow 16 TauntonDeane   2:08.82   655     30.37  1:02.51  1:35.69 
6. Dominic Walker 16 Co Salford   2:10.07   637     29.79  1:02.56  1:36.38 
7. Callum Barrett 20 Loughboro Un   2:11.45   617     30.20  1:03.10  1:36.92 
8. Joshua Cosgrove 17 Co Salford   2:11.71   613     30.78  1:04.63  1:38.94 
9. Samuel Budd 16 Co Sheffield   2:11.99   609     30.84  1:04.71  1:39.32 
10. Jake Dixon 16 Co Birm'ham   2:13.47   589     31.08  1:05.51  1:40.11 
11. Cameron Brown 18 Co Newport   2:13.63   587     31.13  1:04.95  1:39.71 
12. Luke Elliott 15 South Lincs   2:14.42   577     32.70  1:07.33  1:41.44 
13. Adam Charlton 17 Chester Le S   2:14.72   573     30.90  1:05.10  1:40.00 
14. Joseph Poynter 19 Loughboro Un   2:14.73   573     30.86  1:04.63  1:39.60 
15. Nathan Hughes 14 Hatfield   2:14.85   571     30.98  1:05.48  1:40.63 
16. Tom Mitchell 17 South Lincs   2:15.61   562     31.10  1:05.18  1:41.01 
17. Angus Waugh 17 Newcastle   2:15.77   560     31.68  1:06.23  1:41.17 
18. Aidan McDonagh 17 Bo Stockton   2:15.79   559     31.70  1:06.07  1:41.49 
19. William Ryley 16 Co Newport   2:15.98   557     31.80  1:06.04  1:41.67 
20. Jacob Meffan 19 Loughboro Un   2:16.59   550     31.24  1:05.75  1:41.12 
21. Matthew Reay 17 Newcastle   2:17.26   542     30.97  1:05.33  1:41.21 
22. Oliver Houghton 16 Co Manch Aq   2:17.80   535     30.98  1:05.26  1:41.11 
23. Zak Logue 16 Co Sund'land   2:17.97   533     32.85  1:07.56  1:42.96 
24. Lewis Robertson 17 Billingham   2:19.73   513     32.99  1:08.67  1:44.37 
25. James Gray 19 Loughboro Un   2:20.36   506     32.30  1:07.55  1:44.06 
26. James Keyworth 15 Chester Le S   2:20.39   506     33.05  1:08.94  1:44.12 
27. Bailey Hairsine 15 KingstonHull   2:20.58   504     32.25  1:07.42  1:43.83 
28. James Crisp 32 Co Sheffield 9  2:21.29   497     33.30  1:08.64  1:44.82 
29. Matthew Liddle 15 Bo Kirklees   2:22.06   488     32.42  1:07.52  1:44.47 
30. Jamie Brown 19 Bo Kirklees   2:23.25   476     32.54  1:09.58  1:46.70 
31. Oliver O'Halleron 14 Gates &Whick   2:24.24   467     33.33  1:10.74  1:47.93 
32. Matthew Gray 15 South Lincs   2:24.68   462     33.45  1:09.58  1:48.39 
33. Joseph Martin 14 Gates &Whick   2:26.36   447     33.33  1:10.04  1:48.27 
34. Alexander Mason 14 Chester Le S   2:28.07   431     33.79  1:11.14  1:50.30 
35. Charlie Brown 14 Co Sheffield   2:28.60   427     34.23  1:12.37  1:50.63 
36. Aidan Bryce 14 Co Newport   2:28.93   424     34.44  1:12.22  1:50.91 
37. Lewis Maxwell 11 Derwentside   2:46.97   301     37.72 -  2:03.95 
38. Timothy Hughes 12 Hatfield   2:47.73   297     39.88  1:22.62  2:05.20 
Combined Result - Category S9 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. James Crisp 32 Co Sheffield   2:21.29   497     33.30  1:08.64  1:44.82 
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EVENT 303 Girls Open 100m Butterfly           
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Christa Wilson 11 Bo Stockton   1:13.66   438     34.92 
2. Erin Donnelly 11 Bo Stockton   1:18.06   368     35.40 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Megan Allison 12 Co Newport   1:10.45   501     32.89 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Caitlin Hubbard 13 Co Birm'ham   1:05.36   628     30.26 
2. Katie Laybourn 13 Hartlepool   1:09.21   529     32.90 
3. Jade Moore 13 Blackpool Aq   1:11.97   470     32.44 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Orla Dyer 15 Co Sheffield   1:03.64   680     29.57 
2. Lauren Hodgson 15 Newcastle   1:04.50   653     29.89 
3. Nina Holguin 14 Newcastle   1:05.57   622     30.49 
4. Katarina Bonner 15 York City   1:06.12   606     30.41 
5. Amy Young 15 Bishop Stort   1:06.95   584     30.93 
6. Chloe Edrich 15 TauntonDeane   1:07.47   571     31.27 
7. Jodi Bunker 15 Co Sund'land   1:07.48   570     31.40 
8. Jane Brown 14 Newcastle   1:07.51   570     31.66 
9. Rebecca Kamau 15 Co Birm'ham   1:07.90   560     32.03 
10. Aimee Hawke 14 Bo Stockton   1:08.51   545     31.82 
11. Devyn Leask 15 Bo Kirklees   1:08.60   543     31.80 
12. Anya Sordy 15 Co Sund'land   1:08.96   534     31.70 
13. Abigail Row 14 Newcastle   1:11.79   474     32.77 
14. Phoebe Winter 14 Co Sheffield   1:14.57   423     34.34 

16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Shauntelle Austin 17 Blackpool Aq   1:02.15   730     29.24 
2. Rebecca Wilde 17 TauntonDeane   1:02.88   705     29.36 
3. Georgina Pryor 16 Hoddesdon   1:03.53   684     29.10 
4. Elisha McCrory 17 Derwentside   1:03.58   682     29.39 
5. Amy Treslove 16 Co Sheffield   1:03.86   673     30.39 
6. Emma Cassell 16 Co Sund'land   1:05.01   638     31.15 
7. Phoeby Finch 16 Co Sheffield   1:05.17   633     30.29 
8. Abigail Burr 16 Lincoln Vulc   1:05.48   624     30.74 
9. Freya Rayner 16 Co Sund'land   1:05.63   620     29.45 
10. Givenchy Sneekes 17 Co Birm'ham   1:05.69   618     30.62 
11. Rhianna Bennett 17 Co Manch Aq   1:05.78   616     31.01 
12. Jessie Westnidge 17 Co Sheffield   1:05.82   615     31.36 
13. Brittany Horton 16 Co Birm'ham   1:06.95   584     30.79 
14. Antonia Heseltine 17 Co Sheffield   1:06.96   584     31.39 
15. Danielle Gilbert 16 Derwentside   1:07.93   559     31.76 
16. Robyn Saunders 16 Co Salford   1:07.96   558     31.11 
17. Mollie Wood 17 Co Sheffield   1:08.21   552     32.10 
18. Lauren Gill 16 Newcastle   1:08.34   549     30.77 
19. Gabrielle Burdess 16 Chester Le S   1:10.54   499     32.21 
20. Jace Cappleman 16 KingstonHull   1:10.64   497     32.61 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Shauntelle Austin 17 Blackpool Aq   1:02.15   730     29.24 
2. Anna Cheesbrough 21 Loughboro Un   1:02.81   707     29.78 
3. Rebecca Wilde 17 TauntonDeane   1:02.88   705     29.36 
4. Stephanie Blakeburn 20 Billingham   1:03.50   685     29.59 
5. Georgina Pryor 16 Hoddesdon   1:03.53   684     29.10 
6. Elisha McCrory 17 Derwentside   1:03.58   682     29.39 
7. Orla Dyer 15 Co Sheffield   1:03.64   680     29.57 
8. Amy Treslove 16 Co Sheffield   1:03.86   673     30.39 
9. Lauren Hodgson 15 Newcastle   1:04.50   653     29.89 
10. Emma Cassell 16 Co Sund'land   1:05.01   638     31.15 
11. Phoeby Finch 16 Co Sheffield   1:05.17   633     30.29 
12. Caitlin Hubbard 13 Co Birm'ham   1:05.36   628     30.26 
13. Abigail Burr 16 Lincoln Vulc   1:05.48   624     30.74 
14. Nina Holguin 14 Newcastle   1:05.57   622     30.49 
15. Freya Rayner 16 Co Sund'land   1:05.63   620     29.45 
16. Givenchy Sneekes 17 Co Birm'ham   1:05.69   618     30.62 
17. Rhianna Bennett 17 Co Manch Aq   1:05.78   616     31.01 
18. Jessie Westnidge 17 Co Sheffield   1:05.82   615     31.36 
19. Katarina Bonner 15 York City   1:06.12   606     30.41 
20. Niamh Ryan 18 Co Manch Aq   1:06.83   587     31.53 
21. Amy Young 15 Bishop Stort   1:06.95   584     30.93 
21. Brittany Horton 16 Co Birm'ham   1:06.95   584     30.79 
23. Antonia Heseltine 17 Co Sheffield   1:06.96   584     31.39 
24. Chloe Edrich 15 TauntonDeane   1:07.47   571     31.27 
25. Jodi Bunker 15 Co Sund'land   1:07.48   570     31.40 
26. Jane Brown 14 Newcastle   1:07.51   570     31.66 
27. Rebecca Kamau 15 Co Birm'ham   1:07.90   560     32.03 
28. Danielle Gilbert 16 Derwentside   1:07.93   559     31.76 
29. Robyn Saunders 16 Co Salford   1:07.96   558     31.11 
30. Mollie Wood 17 Co Sheffield   1:08.21   552     32.10 
31. Lauren Gill 16 Newcastle   1:08.34   549     30.77 
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32. Aimee Hawke 14 Bo Stockton   1:08.51   545     31.82 
33. Devyn Leask 15 Bo Kirklees   1:08.60   543     31.80 
34. Anya Sordy 15 Co Sund'land   1:08.96   534     31.70 
35. Katie Laybourn 13 Hartlepool   1:09.21   529     32.90 
36. Megan Allison 12 Co Newport   1:10.45   501     32.89 
37. Gabrielle Burdess 16 Chester Le S   1:10.54   499     32.21 
38. Jace Cappleman 16 KingstonHull   1:10.64   497     32.61 
39. Abigail Row 14 Newcastle   1:11.79   474     32.77 
40. Jade Moore 13 Blackpool Aq   1:11.97   470     32.44 
41. Christa Wilson 11 Bo Stockton   1:13.66   438     34.92 
42. Phoebe Winter 14 Co Sheffield   1:14.57   423     34.34 
43. Erin Donnelly 11 Bo Stockton   1:18.06   368     35.40 
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EVENT 304 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke         
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Joshua Cowham 12 Thanet Swim   1:17.29   432     36.14 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. James Duncan 13 Co Salford   1:15.22   469     36.13 
2. George Crawford 13 Middlesboro   1:17.92   422     36.45 
3. James Cuthbert 13 Halesowen   1:18.83   407     37.18 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Lewis Waters 15 Co Newport   1:09.67   590     32.80 
2. Nathan Hughes 14 Hatfield   1:09.92   584     33.44 
3. Alexander Rogers 15 Co Birm'ham   1:10.29   575     32.77 
4. Oliver Crosby 15 Stockport Mo   1:10.38   573     33.55 
5. Jack O'Brien 14 SwimTrafford   1:10.78   563     33.47 
6. Jordan Bull 15 Deepings   1:15.03   473     34.75 
7. Brython Sansom 15 Co Newport   1:15.68   460     35.51 
8. Joseph Martin 14 Gates &Whick   1:16.98   437     36.25 

16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Charlie Attwood 17 TauntonDeane   1:03.94   764     30.03 
2. Cian Senior 16 Co Sheffield   1:07.35   653     31.58 
3. Joseph Burrin 16 Newcastle   1:07.39   652     32.13 
4. Samuel Goldrick 16 Stockport Mo   1:08.38   624     32.14 
5. Thomas Speed 16 Bo Barnsley   1:09.37   598     32.41 
6. Jake Dixon 16 Co Birm'ham   1:09.43   596     32.78 
7. Jake Whitelock 16 South Tyne   1:09.77   588     32.86 
8. Jacob Greenow 16 TauntonDeane   1:10.67   566     33.71 
9. Jamie Garbutt 17 Middlesboro   1:11.77   540     32.67 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. James Wilby 21 Loughboro Un   1:02.74   808     29.47 
2. Charlie Attwood 17 TauntonDeane   1:03.94   764     30.03 
3. Dan Sweeney 21 Loughboro Un   1:04.27   752     29.79 
4. Luke Davies 18 Co Birm'ham   1:05.08   724     30.70 
5. Max Hewett 19 Loughboro Un   1:05.18   721     30.86 
6. Nicholas Cook 20 Derwentside   1:06.23   687     30.78 
7. Cian Senior 16 Co Sheffield   1:07.35   653     31.58 
8. Joseph Burrin 16 Newcastle   1:07.39   652     32.13 
9. Joel O'Halleron 18 Derwentside   1:07.42   651     31.87 
10. Samuel Goldrick 16 Stockport Mo   1:08.38   624     32.14 
11. Oliver Brache 18 Loughboro Un   1:09.20   602     33.09 
12. Kyle Borley 19 Derwentside   1:09.28   600     31.99 
13. Thomas Speed 16 Bo Barnsley   1:09.37   598     32.41 
14. Elliott Dudley 20 Loughboro Un   1:09.38   598     32.62 
15. Jake Dixon 16 Co Birm'ham   1:09.43   596     32.78 
16. Christopher Smith 18 Hoddesdon   1:09.53   594     32.49 
17. Lewis Waters 15 Co Newport   1:09.67   590     32.80 
18. Jake Whitelock 16 South Tyne   1:09.77   588     32.86 
19. Nathan Hughes 14 Hatfield   1:09.92   584     33.44 
20. Alexander Rogers 15 Co Birm'ham   1:10.29   575     32.77 
21. Oliver Crosby 15 Stockport Mo   1:10.38   573     33.55 
22. Jacob Greenow 16 TauntonDeane   1:10.67   566     33.71 
23. Jack O'Brien 14 SwimTrafford   1:10.78   563     33.47 
24. Jamie Garbutt 17 Middlesboro   1:11.77   540     32.67 
25. Jamie Brown 19 Bo Kirklees   1:12.85   516     34.09 
26. Jack Bridge 20 Co Sund'land 9  1:13.86   495     34.59 
27. Jordan Bull 15 Deepings   1:15.03   473     34.75 
28. James Robinson 20 Loughboro Un   1:15.13   471     34.47 
29. James Duncan 13 Co Salford   1:15.22   469     36.13 
30. Brython Sansom 15 Co Newport   1:15.68   460     35.51 
31. Joseph Martin 14 Gates &Whick   1:16.98   437     36.25 
32. Joshua Cowham 12 Thanet Swim   1:17.29   432     36.14 
33. George Crawford 13 Middlesboro   1:17.92   422     36.45 
34. James Cuthbert 13 Halesowen   1:18.83   407     37.18 
Combined Result - Category SB9 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Jack Bridge 20 Co Sund'land   1:13.86   495     34.59 
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EVENT 305 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke         
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Millie Bryce 12 Bridgend Cty     39.81   406  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Havana Lloyd 13 Co Salford     36.55   524  
2. Louisa Twigg 13 Pembs Cty     39.27   423  
3. Emily Wade 13 Bo Stockton     40.74   378  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Cerys Coley 15 Co Newport     34.04   649  
2. Shauna Johnson 14 Derwentside     34.82   606  
3. Chloe Edrich 15 TauntonDeane     34.88   603  
4. Niamh McDonagh 15 Bo Stockton     35.06   594  
5. Amy Bell 14 Co Sheffield     35.45   575  
6. Rachel Taylor 15 Co Sund'land     35.71   562  
7. Alexandra Stringer 14 KingstonHull     36.52   526  
8. Ellie Reidy 15 Bo Kirklees     36.73   517  
9. Abigail Fisher 14 Bo Kirklees     37.29   494  

16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Lucy Howarth 17 Newcastle     34.75   610  
2. Kate Roodhouse 17 Stockport Mo     34.95   600  
3. Gabrielle Burdess 16 Chester Le S     36.17   541  
4. Kate McQuaid 16 Hatfield     36.63   521  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Rachael Wilson 26 Derwentside     33.42   686  
2. Cerys Coley 15 Co Newport     34.04   649  
3. Lucy Howarth 17 Newcastle     34.75   610  
4. Shauna Johnson 14 Derwentside     34.82   606  
5. Chloe Edrich 15 TauntonDeane     34.88   603  
6. Kate Roodhouse 17 Stockport Mo     34.95   600  
7. Niamh McDonagh 15 Bo Stockton     35.06   594  
8. Hannah Cox 19 Loughboro Un     35.35   579  
9. Amy Bell 14 Co Sheffield     35.45   575  
10. Alexandra Hatt 20 Loughboro Un     35.56   569  
11. Rachel Taylor 15 Co Sund'land     35.71   562  
12. Rebecca Lobley 19 Loughboro Un     35.97   550  
13. Gabrielle Burdess 16 Chester Le S     36.17   541  
14. Alexandra Stringer 14 KingstonHull     36.52   526  
15. Havana Lloyd 13 Co Salford     36.55   524  
16. Nicole Lough 19 Co Sund'land 14    36.57   523  
17. Kate McQuaid 16 Hatfield     36.63   521  
18. Ellie Reidy 15 Bo Kirklees     36.73   517  
19. Claire Collins 18 Billingham     37.15   499  
20. Abigail Fisher 14 Bo Kirklees     37.29   494  
21. Louisa Twigg 13 Pembs Cty     39.27   423  
22. Millie Bryce 12 Bridgend Cty     39.81   406  
23. Emily Wade 13 Bo Stockton     40.74   378  
Combined Result - Category SB14 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Nicole Lough 19 Co Sund'land     36.57   523  
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EVENT 306 Boys Open 50m Backstroke            

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Lewis Maxwell 11 Derwentside     36.87   277  
2. Jacob Papple 11 Bo Stockton     38.51   243  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Joshua Cowham 12 Thanet Swim     32.95   388  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. George Crawford 13 Middlesboro     32.45   406  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Luke Elliott 15 South Lincs     29.28   553  
2. Nathan Hughes 14 Hatfield     29.55   538  
3. Daniel Austin 15 Co Salford     29.89   520  
4. Mark Laing 15 Halesowen     30.23   502  
5. Benjamin Stanford 15 Co Birm'ham     30.47   491  
6. Matthew Gray 15 South Lincs     30.79   475  
7. James Keyworth 15 Chester Le S     31.05   464  
8. Joseph Martin 14 Gates &Whick     31.23   456  
9. Alexander Mason 14 Chester Le S     31.34   451  
10. Jared Armstrong 14 SwimTrafford     32.38   409  

16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Dominic Walker 16 Co Salford     27.26   685  
2. Alasdair Wright 17 Derwentside     28.07   628  
3. Robert Pearson 16 Rotherham Mo     28.18   620  
4. Joshua Cosgrove 17 Co Salford     28.22   618  
5. Josh Gunn 16 TauntonDeane     28.39   607  
6. Braiden Hartles 17 Co Birm'ham     29.36   548  
7. Tom Mitchell 17 South Lincs     29.62   534  
8. Matthew Reay 17 Newcastle     29.90   519  
9. Jake Whitelock 16 South Tyne     30.33   497  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Joe Elwood 21 Loughboro Un     26.79   722  
2. Adam Taylor 18 Co Sund'land     26.87   716  
3. Dominic Walker 16 Co Salford     27.26   685  
4. Alasdair Wright 17 Derwentside     28.07   628  
5. Robert Pearson 16 Rotherham Mo     28.18   620  
6. Joshua Cosgrove 17 Co Salford     28.22   618  
7. Josh Gunn 16 TauntonDeane     28.39   607  
8. Callum Barrett 20 Loughboro Un     28.52   598  
9. James Doggart 18 Loughboro Un     29.11   563  
10. Luke Elliott 15 South Lincs     29.28   553  
11. Braiden Hartles 17 Co Birm'ham     29.36   548  
12. Nathan Hughes 14 Hatfield     29.55   538  
13. Laurence Stead 19 Loughboro Un     29.61   535  
14. Tom Mitchell 17 South Lincs     29.62   534  
15. Jacob Meffan 19 Loughboro Un     29.74   528  
16. Daniel Austin 15 Co Salford     29.89   520  
17. Matthew Reay 17 Newcastle     29.90   519  
18. James Gray 19 Loughboro Un     30.07   510  
19. Mark Laing 15 Halesowen     30.23   502  
20. Jake Whitelock 16 South Tyne     30.33   497  
21. Benjamin Stanford 15 Co Birm'ham     30.47   491  
22. Matthew Gray 15 South Lincs     30.79   475  
23. James Keyworth 15 Chester Le S     31.05   464  
24. Joseph Martin 14 Gates &Whick     31.23   456  
25. Alexander Mason 14 Chester Le S     31.34   451  
26. Jared Armstrong 14 SwimTrafford     32.38   409  
27. George Crawford 13 Middlesboro     32.45   406  
28. Joshua Cowham 12 Thanet Swim     32.95   388  
29. Matthew Wylie 18 Co Sund'land 9    34.78   330  
30. Lewis Maxwell 11 Derwentside     36.87   277  
31. Jacob Papple 11 Bo Stockton     38.51   243  
Combined Result - Category S9 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Matthew Wylie 18 Co Sund'land     34.78   330  
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EVENT 307 Girls Open 200m Freestyle           
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rachel Bradley 11 Middlesboro   2:29.07   435     33.62  1:11.92  1:50.78 
2. Melody Jones 11 Bo Stockton   2:29.52   431     34.14  1:12.58  1:51.45 
3. Milli Steele 11 Bo Stockton   2:31.96   410     35.26  1:14.51  1:53.66 
4. Annabel McCrory 11 Derwentside   2:34.19   393     34.47  1:14.50  1:55.49 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Megan Allison 12 Co Newport   2:19.96   526     32.90  1:08.54  1:44.76 
2. Laura McCluskey 12 Bo Stockton   2:23.86   484     31.49  1:07.57  1:46.33 
3. Emma Wilson 12 Derwentside   2:26.89   455     32.96  1:10.75  1:49.40 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Emily Large 13 Newcastle   2:12.45   620     30.72  1:04.79  1:39.26 
2. Linden Davison 13 Co Sheffield   2:13.18   610     30.95  1:04.71  1:39.46 
3. Caitlin Hubbard 13 Co Birm'ham   2:13.94   600     30.69  1:04.64  1:39.55 
4. Katie Laybourn 13 Hartlepool   2:18.78   539     30.23  1:05.68  1:42.97 
5. Molly Colbert 13 Grantham   2:20.11   524     30.86  1:05.80  1:43.30 
6. Aleah Ross 13 KingstonHull   2:20.66   518     31.05  1:05.75  1:42.45 
7. Freya Williams 13 Billingham   2:20.82   516     31.58  1:06.91  1:44.37 
8. Rebekah Worthy 13 Middlesboro   2:25.33   469     32.67  1:10.06  1:47.71 
9. Tia Stirland 13 Co Derby   2:27.32   451     33.34  1:10.09  1:49.00 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Isobel Griffiths 15 Co Birm'ham   2:07.04   703     29.99  1:02.11  1:34.69 
2. Kate Clifton 14 Co Sheffield   2:08.27   683     30.36  1:03.09  1:36.06 
3. Annalea Davison 14 Newcastle   2:08.58   678     29.84  1:02.24  1:35.73 
4. Rebecca Thornton 14 Bo Kirklees   2:08.97   672     30.31  1:03.07  1:36.21 
5. Charlotte Holmes 15 Co Sheffield   2:10.14   654     30.12  1:02.51  1:36.04 
6. Shannon McGahey 15 KingstonHull   2:11.50   634     30.33  1:03.98  1:37.88 
7. Laura Boardman 15 Co Salford   2:11.58   633     30.62  1:03.53  1:37.94 
8. Jessica Hardingham 15 Newcastle   2:12.88   614     30.82  1:04.37  1:38.53 
9. Rachel Morris 15 Co Manch Aq   2:13.27   609     30.44  1:04.41  1:39.85 
10. Emily Yap 15 TauntonDeane   2:13.53   605     29.92  1:03.39  1:38.63 
11. Jessica McCrory 15 Derwentside   2:13.74   602     31.16  1:05.10  1:40.00 
11. Amy Bell 14 Co Sheffield   2:13.74   602     31.00  1:05.11  1:39.63 
13. Nina Holguin 14 Newcastle   2:13.77   602     30.46  1:04.55  1:39.50 
14. Lauren Burkinshaw 14 Co Sheffield   2:13.78   602     31.23  1:05.07  1:39.64 
15. Katarina Bonner 15 York City   2:14.54   592     31.61  1:05.89  1:40.73 
16. Lauren Patterson 15 Chester Le S   2:14.57   591     31.94  1:06.43  1:41.21 
17. Kate Davies 14 Co Birm'ham   2:14.81   588     31.28  1:05.66  1:40.85 
18. Devyn Leask 15 Bo Kirklees   2:14.83   588     31.46  1:05.54  1:40.29 
19. Orla Dyer 15 Co Sheffield   2:14.85   588     31.05  1:05.50  1:40.34 
20. Morgen Watson 15 Co Birm'ham   2:14.88   587     30.89  1:05.36  1:40.79 
21. Chloe Edrich 15 TauntonDeane   2:15.49   579     30.95  1:05.16  1:40.72 
22. Kate Macphee 15 Newcastle   2:15.86   575     31.75  1:06.63  1:41.62 
23. Phoebe Winter 14 Co Sheffield   2:17.24   557     31.96  1:06.78  1:42.56 
24. Sophie Murray 15 Derwentside   2:17.52   554     31.14  1:06.14  1:41.91 
25. Emme Thomas 14 Co Newport   2:18.31   545     31.86  1:06.82  1:42.86 
26. Yasmin Brown 15 KingstonHull   2:18.55   542     30.92  1:06.03  1:42.81 
27. Abigail Fisher 14 Bo Kirklees   2:18.65   541     32.37  1:07.68  1:43.71 
28. Amy Henshaw 15 Co Sund'land   2:18.80   539     32.43  1:08.92  1:44.80 
29. Isabel Spinley 14 Deepings   2:18.94   537     31.44  1:06.58  1:42.54 
30. Jane Brown 14 Newcastle   2:19.79   527     32.13  1:07.22  1:43.89 
31. Anya Sordy 15 Co Sund'land   2:20.82   516     32.70  1:10.14  1:46.18 
32. Hayley Briggs 14 Billingham   2:21.69   506     32.17  1:08.02  1:45.18 
33. Shauna Johnson 14 Derwentside   2:22.06   503     32.23  1:08.26  1:45.45 
34. Alice Gowing 15 South Lincs   2:22.31   500     32.51  1:08.35  1:45.49 
35. Isobel Meikle 15 Co Manch Aq   2:26.12   462     32.39  1:09.29  1:48.17 

16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Maya Westlake 17 Co Sheffield   2:03.20   771     29.20  1:00.41  1:31.93 
2. Chloe Finch 16 Co Birm'ham   2:04.02   756     29.73  1:01.07  1:32.91 
3. Darcy Deakin 16 Co Sheffield   2:05.83   723     29.03  1:00.17  1:32.30 
4. Georgia Darwent 16 Newcastle   2:05.92   722     29.85  1:01.74  1:34.02 
5. Jessie Westnidge 17 Co Sheffield   2:06.42   713     30.25  1:02.56  1:35.04 
6. Abigail Burr 16 Lincoln Vulc   2:08.34   682     30.41  1:02.76  1:35.75 
7. Givenchy Sneekes 17 Co Birm'ham   2:09.04   671     29.85  1:02.82  1:36.47 
8. Elisha McCrory 17 Derwentside   2:09.98   656     29.54  1:02.40  1:36.60 
9. Phoeby Finch 16 Co Sheffield   2:11.13   639     30.33  1:03.24  1:37.61 
10. Philippa Shuttleworth 17 Hatfield   2:11.48   634     30.27  1:03.24  1:37.36 
11. Rhianna Bennett 17 Co Manch Aq   2:11.80   629     30.25  1:03.31  1:37.40 
12. Brittany Horton 16 Co Birm'ham   2:12.26   623     30.69  1:03.88  1:38.70 
13. Emma Cassell 16 Co Sund'land   2:12.37   621     30.45  1:03.80  1:38.47 
14. Jace Cappleman 16 KingstonHull   2:12.94   613     30.78  1:04.60  1:39.09 
15. Sara Loft 17 Co Manch Aq   2:13.35   608     30.11  1:03.10  1:38.42 
16. Mollie Wood 17 Co Sheffield   2:14.39   594     31.68  1:06.01  1:40.51 
17. Robyn Edwards 16 TauntonDeane   2:14.59   591     31.32  1:05.44  1:40.75 
18. Kate McQuaid 16 Hatfield   2:16.57   566     31.16  1:05.26  1:40.75 

 
 
 



Burns Open Meet 2015 
 (Under ASA Laws, ASA Technical Rules) 

A Level One Licensed Meet - No. 1NE150087 
Ponds Forge Sheffield 25

th
 January  

Session 3 
 

 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rebecca Turner 22 Co Sheffield   2:01.68   800     28.34    59.05  1:30.05 
2. Maya Westlake 17 Co Sheffield   2:03.20   771     29.20  1:00.41  1:31.93 
3. Chloe Finch 16 Co Birm'ham   2:04.02   756     29.73  1:01.07  1:32.91 
4. Darcy Deakin 16 Co Sheffield   2:05.83   723     29.03  1:00.17  1:32.30 
5. Georgia Darwent 16 Newcastle   2:05.92   722     29.85  1:01.74  1:34.02 
6. Abbie Houston 19 Co Sheffield   2:05.93   722     29.41  1:01.46  1:33.95 
7. Jessie Westnidge 17 Co Sheffield   2:06.42   713     30.25  1:02.56  1:35.04 
8. Isobel Griffiths 15 Co Birm'ham   2:07.04   703     29.99  1:02.11  1:34.69 
9. Elizabeth Hathaway 19 Loughboro Un   2:08.03   687     29.84  1:02.02  1:34.97 
10. Kate Clifton 14 Co Sheffield   2:08.27   683     30.36  1:03.09  1:36.06 
11. Abigail Burr 16 Lincoln Vulc   2:08.34   682     30.41  1:02.76  1:35.75 
12. Annalea Davison 14 Newcastle   2:08.58   678     29.84  1:02.24  1:35.73 
13. Abby Smith 18 Birm'ham Uni   2:08.72   676     29.77  1:02.29  1:35.21 
14. Rebecca Thornton 14 Bo Kirklees   2:08.97   672     30.31  1:03.07  1:36.21 
15. Givenchy Sneekes 17 Co Birm'ham   2:09.04   671     29.85  1:02.82  1:36.47 
16. Laura Gillingham 18 Derwentside   2:09.38   665     30.23  1:02.71  1:36.16 
17. Stephanie Blakeburn 20 Billingham   2:09.53   663     30.32  1:03.04  1:36.57 
18. Elisha McCrory 17 Derwentside   2:09.98   656     29.54  1:02.40  1:36.60 
19. Charlotte Holmes 15 Co Sheffield   2:10.14   654     30.12  1:02.51  1:36.04 
20. Lucinda Campbell 18 Loughboro Un   2:10.16   653     30.46  1:02.88  1:36.43 
21. Jennifer Tatters 19 Co Sund'land   2:10.26   652     30.13  1:03.21  1:37.09 
22. Lucy Ellis 18 Co Sund'land   2:10.61   647     30.08  1:03.00  1:36.99 
23. Phoeby Finch 16 Co Sheffield   2:11.13   639     30.33  1:03.24  1:37.61 
24. Philippa Shuttleworth 17 Hatfield   2:11.48   634     30.27  1:03.24  1:37.36 
25. Shannon McGahey 15 KingstonHull   2:11.50   634     30.33  1:03.98  1:37.88 
26. Laura Boardman 15 Co Salford   2:11.58   633     30.62  1:03.53  1:37.94 
27. Rhianna Bennett 17 Co Manch Aq   2:11.80   629     30.25  1:03.31  1:37.40 
28. Brittany Horton 16 Co Birm'ham   2:12.26   623     30.69  1:03.88  1:38.70 
29. Emma Cassell 16 Co Sund'land   2:12.37   621     30.45  1:03.80  1:38.47 
30. Emily Large 13 Newcastle   2:12.45   620     30.72  1:04.79  1:39.26 
31. Jessica Hardingham 15 Newcastle   2:12.88   614     30.82  1:04.37  1:38.53 
32. Jace Cappleman 16 KingstonHull   2:12.94   613     30.78  1:04.60  1:39.09 
33. Linden Davison 13 Co Sheffield   2:13.18   610     30.95  1:04.71  1:39.46 
34. Rachel Morris 15 Co Manch Aq   2:13.27   609     30.44  1:04.41  1:39.85 
35. Emma Studd 18 teamipswich   2:13.34   608     30.82  1:05.03  1:39.57 
36. Sara Loft 17 Co Manch Aq   2:13.35   608     30.11  1:03.10  1:38.42 
37. Claire Collins 18 Billingham   2:13.44   606     30.87  1:05.02  1:40.04 
38. Emily Yap 15 TauntonDeane   2:13.53   605     29.92  1:03.39  1:38.63 
39. Jessica McCrory 15 Derwentside   2:13.74   602     31.16  1:05.10  1:40.00 
39. Amy Bell 14 Co Sheffield   2:13.74   602     31.00  1:05.11  1:39.63 
41. Nina Holguin 14 Newcastle   2:13.77   602     30.46  1:04.55  1:39.50 
42. Lauren Burkinshaw 14 Co Sheffield   2:13.78   602     31.23  1:05.07  1:39.64 
43. Caitlin Hubbard 13 Co Birm'ham   2:13.94   600     30.69  1:04.64  1:39.55 
44. Mollie Wood 17 Co Sheffield   2:14.39   594     31.68  1:06.01  1:40.51 
45. Katarina Bonner 15 York City   2:14.54   592     31.61  1:05.89  1:40.73 
46. Lauren Patterson 15 Chester Le S   2:14.57   591     31.94  1:06.43  1:41.21 
47. Robyn Edwards 16 TauntonDeane   2:14.59   591     31.32  1:05.44  1:40.75 
48. Kate Davies 14 Co Birm'ham   2:14.81   588     31.28  1:05.66  1:40.85 
49. Devyn Leask 15 Bo Kirklees   2:14.83   588     31.46  1:05.54  1:40.29 
50. Orla Dyer 15 Co Sheffield   2:14.85   588     31.05  1:05.50  1:40.34 
51. Morgen Watson 15 Co Birm'ham   2:14.88   587     30.89  1:05.36  1:40.79 
52. Chloe Edrich 15 TauntonDeane   2:15.49   579     30.95  1:05.16  1:40.72 
53. Kate Macphee 15 Newcastle   2:15.86   575     31.75  1:06.63  1:41.62 
54. Kate McQuaid 16 Hatfield   2:16.57   566     31.16  1:05.26  1:40.75 
55. Phoebe Winter 14 Co Sheffield   2:17.24   557     31.96  1:06.78  1:42.56 
56. Sophie Murray 15 Derwentside   2:17.52   554     31.14  1:06.14  1:41.91 
57. Shannon Brealey 18 Co Manch Aq   2:17.54   554     32.31  1:06.76  1:42.55 
58. Emme Thomas 14 Co Newport   2:18.31   545     31.86  1:06.82  1:42.86 
59. Yasmin Brown 15 KingstonHull   2:18.55   542     30.92  1:06.03  1:42.81 
60. Abigail Fisher 14 Bo Kirklees   2:18.65   541     32.37  1:07.68  1:43.71 
61. Katie Laybourn 13 Hartlepool   2:18.78   539     30.23  1:05.68  1:42.97 
61. Niamh Ryan 18 Co Manch Aq   2:18.78   539     31.28  1:06.37  1:42.85 
63. Amy Henshaw 15 Co Sund'land   2:18.80   539     32.43  1:08.92  1:44.80 
64. Isabel Spinley 14 Deepings   2:18.94   537     31.44  1:06.58  1:42.54 
65. Jane Brown 14 Newcastle   2:19.79   527     32.13  1:07.22  1:43.89 
66. Megan Allison 12 Co Newport   2:19.96   526     32.90  1:08.54  1:44.76 
67. Molly Colbert 13 Grantham   2:20.11   524     30.86  1:05.80  1:43.30 
68. Aleah Ross 13 KingstonHull   2:20.66   518     31.05  1:05.75  1:42.45 
69. Freya Williams 13 Billingham   2:20.82   516     31.58  1:06.91  1:44.37 
69. Anya Sordy 15 Co Sund'land   2:20.82   516     32.70  1:10.14  1:46.18 
71. Hayley Briggs 14 Billingham   2:21.69   506     32.17  1:08.02  1:45.18 
72. Shauna Johnson 14 Derwentside   2:22.06   503     32.23  1:08.26  1:45.45 
73. Alice Gowing 15 South Lincs   2:22.31   500     32.51  1:08.35  1:45.49 
74. Laura McCluskey 12 Bo Stockton   2:23.86   484     31.49  1:07.57  1:46.33 
75. Rebekah Worthy 13 Middlesboro   2:25.33   469     32.67  1:10.06  1:47.71 
76. Isobel Meikle 15 Co Manch Aq   2:26.12   462     32.39  1:09.29  1:48.17 
77. Emma Wilson 12 Derwentside   2:26.89   455     32.96  1:10.75  1:49.40 
78. Tia Stirland 13 Co Derby   2:27.32   451     33.34  1:10.09  1:49.00 
79. Rachel Bradley 11 Middlesboro   2:29.07   435     33.62  1:11.92  1:50.78 
80. Melody Jones 11 Bo Stockton   2:29.52   431     34.14  1:12.58  1:51.45 
81. Milli Steele 11 Bo Stockton   2:31.96   410     35.26  1:14.51  1:53.66 
82. Annabel McCrory 11 Derwentside   2:34.19   393     34.47  1:14.50  1:55.49 
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EVENT 308 Boys Open 200m Butterfly            
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Aidan Brown 12 Bo Stockton   2:45.16   307     34.74  1:16.64  2:01.06 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. William Smith 14 Newcastle   2:14.37   571     30.10  1:04.57  1:40.39 
2. Ashley Markall 15 Co Birm'ham   2:17.01   539     30.08  1:04.53  1:39.99 
3. Nathan Hughes 14 Hatfield   2:17.05   538     30.08  1:05.11  1:41.07 
4. Alexander Rogers 15 Co Birm'ham   2:22.17   482     30.33  1:06.50  1:44.06 
5. Benjamin Garratt 14 Hatfield   2:26.60   440     31.27  1:07.97  1:46.94 

16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Timothy Shuttleworth 17 Hatfield   2:08.27   657     28.03  1:00.26  1:33.65 
2. Thomas Howdle 17 Nova Cent'n   2:09.03   645     28.99  1:01.86  1:35.89 
3. Adam Charlton 17 Chester Le S   2:11.05   616     28.18  1:01.20  1:35.90 
4. Zak Logue 16 Co Sund'land   2:14.22   573     29.27  1:03.39  1:38.06 
5. Oliver Houghton 16 Co Manch Aq   2:15.45   557     30.30  1:04.97  1:40.35 
6. Aidan McDonagh 17 Bo Stockton   2:15.52   557     28.96  1:03.96  1:40.60 
7. Conor Bennett 16 SwimTrafford   2:16.72   542     30.04  1:05.02  1:41.66 
8. Harry Lewis-Mitchell 16 Stockport Mo   2:20.17   503     29.99  1:04.22  1:41.39 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Thomas Sunter 22 Co Sheffield   2:03.16   742     27.76    59.33  1:31.10 
2. Luke Howdle 20 Co Sheffield   2:03.37   738     27.91    59.09  1:31.54 
3. Rasmus Harstedt 20 KVK Kastrup   2:07.42   670     27.81    59.77  1:33.33 
4. Timothy Shuttleworth 17 Hatfield   2:08.27   657     28.03  1:00.26  1:33.65 
5. Thomas Howdle 17 Nova Cent'n   2:09.03   645     28.99  1:01.86  1:35.89 
6. Kieran Smith 19 Loughboro Un   2:10.53   623     28.14  1:00.60  1:34.89 
7. Adam Charlton 17 Chester Le S   2:11.05   616     28.18  1:01.20  1:35.90 
8. Zak Logue 16 Co Sund'land   2:14.22   573     29.27  1:03.39  1:38.06 
9. William Smith 14 Newcastle   2:14.37   571     30.10  1:04.57  1:40.39 
10. Oliver Houghton 16 Co Manch Aq   2:15.45   557     30.30  1:04.97  1:40.35 
11. Aidan McDonagh 17 Bo Stockton   2:15.52   557     28.96  1:03.96  1:40.60 
12. Luke Davies 18 Co Birm'ham   2:16.25   548     29.56  1:04.02  1:39.98 
13. Conor Bennett 16 SwimTrafford   2:16.72   542     30.04  1:05.02  1:41.66 
14. Ashley Markall 15 Co Birm'ham   2:17.01   539     30.08  1:04.53  1:39.99 
15. Nathan Hughes 14 Hatfield   2:17.05   538     30.08  1:05.11  1:41.07 
16. Jake Lloyd 19 Bishop Stort   2:17.08   538     29.22  1:03.13  1:39.59 
17. Harry Lewis-Mitchell 16 Stockport Mo   2:20.17   503     29.99  1:04.22  1:41.39 
18. Alexander Rogers 15 Co Birm'ham   2:22.17   482     30.33  1:06.50  1:44.06 
19. Simon McCormick 19 Derwentside   2:22.96   474     30.11  1:06.25  1:44.35 
20. Benjamin Garratt 14 Hatfield   2:26.60   440     31.27  1:07.97  1:46.94 
21. Aidan Brown 12 Bo Stockton   2:45.16   307     34.74  1:16.64  2:01.06 
 


